UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY

SEMESTER EAMINATIONS April /May -2012

Date-Sheet for M.Sc. Geology Semester-ll / IV Examinations.

Place of Examination Department of Geology
Time of Commencement 9:30 A.M
Date & Day Semester | Paper No. Description
7 May Monday I GLG 201 | Metamorphic Geology
8 May Tuesday IV GLG 401 | Remote Sensing and GIS
10 May Thursday I GLG 202 | Stratigraphy
11 May Friday \2 GLG 402 | Geophysics
12 May I GLG 203 | Micropalaeontology and Oceanography
14 May Monday AV} GLG 403 | Interdisciplinary course
15 May Tuesday Il GLG 204 | Hydrogeology
16May Wednesday AV GLG 404 | Elective Courses:
(i) Pale oceanography and
Paleoclimatology
(viii) Sedimentary environments
(ix) Natural Hazards and disaster
18 May Friday 1l GLG205 Interdisciplinary course
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Professor & Head
Department of Geology
University of Delhi
Delhi-110 007




UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY

SEMESTER EAMINATIONS April/ May-2012

Date-Sheet for M.Sc. Integrated in Earth Science Semester-1l / IV Examinations.

Place of Examination Department of Geology
Time of Commencement 9:30 A.M
Date & Day Semester | Paper No. Description
7 May Monday Il 201 Sedimentology
8 May Tuesday Y 401 Geology of India
9 May Wednesday Il 202 Palaeontology
11May Friday v 402 Economic Geology
|12 May Saturday I 203 | Physics |
14 May Monday v 403 Engineering Geology
15 May Tuesday Il 204 Physical Chemistry
16May Wednesday v 404 Environmental Geosciences
17May Thursday Il 205 Geostatistics
19 May Saturday v 405 Remote Sensing and GIS

e ———

il TeTean

J"’\

Superintendent of Examination

Ny

Dr. TS

Professor & Head
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